

Cheng Uei Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
2018 Consolidated Monthly Sales

Year 2018

Year 2017

YearMonth	3C Components		System & Others		Channel		Total		MoM (QoQ)		YoY	YearMonth	Consolidated Sales NTS'000
	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	NTS'000	%	%	%			
2018/01	4,268,641	53%	2,618,463	33%	1,109,355	14%	7,996,459	100%	-13%	31%		2017/01	6,094,516
2018/02	2,299,963	48%	1,580,445	33%	933,317	19%	4,813,725	100%	-40%	-18%		2017/02	5,835,154
2018/03	2,925,097	47%	2,342,030	38%	896,663	15%	6,163,790	100%	28%	-1%		2017/03	6,234,983
Q1	9,493,701	50%	6,540,938	34%	2,939,335	15%	18,973,974	100%	-35%	4%		Q1	18,164,653
2018/04	3,048,156	47%	2,687,163	42%	705,584	11%	6,440,903	100%	4%	9%		2017/04	5,935,684
2018/05	3,379,037	44%	3,400,162	44%	908,008	12%	7,687,207	100%	19%	30%		2017/05	5,909,592
2018/06	2,938,037	44%	2,997,916	45%	710,575	11%	6,646,528	100%	-14%	-3%		2017/06	6,834,239
Q2	9,365,230	45%	9,085,241	44%	2,324,167	11%	20,774,638	100%	9%	11%		Q2	18,679,515
2018/07	3,001,284	40%	3,689,433	49%	873,061	12%	7,563,778	100%	14%	-13%		2017/07	8,653,851
2018/08	3,229,148	44%	3,534,796	48%	613,403	8%	7,377,347	100%	-2%	-16%		2017/08	8,741,191
2018/09	3,155,563	41%	3,197,660	41%	1,406,441	18%	7,759,664	100%	5%	-22%		2017/09	9,978,149
Q3	9,385,995	41%	10,421,889	46%	2,892,905	13%	22,700,789	100%	9%	-17%		Q3	27,373,191
2018/10	3,553,654	39%	4,227,000	46%	1,361,963	15%	9,142,617	100%	18%	-2%		2017/10	9,350,780
2018/11	3,601,847	43%	3,513,370	42%	1,216,154	15%	8,331,371	100%	-9%	-23%		2017/11	10,823,536
2018/12	3,583,943	45%	3,233,163	40%	1,170,465	15%	7,987,571	100%	-4%	-13%		2017/12	9,232,410
Q4	10,739,444	42%	10,973,533	43%	3,748,582	15%	25,461,559	100%	12%	-13%		Q4	29,406,726
2018/01~12	38,984,370	44%	37,021,601	42%	11,904,989	14%	87,910,960	100%		-6%		2017/01~12	93,624,085
2017/01~12	45,181,306	48%	36,899,268	39%	11,543,511	12%	93,624,085	100%					
YoY		-14%		0%		3%							

PS : Monthly figures are unaudited, prepared by Cheng Uei.